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MONMORE Meeting 416
TRIAL RESULTS Monday, 19 January 2026

Course:

 480m Flat
1  AERO SWARM 5 4.49 1111 1st 1 QAw,Middle,ALed 26.1 T3 Qlfyg 30.00

 Aero Buster 1 4.71 2222 2nd 1 Rails,RanOn 30.6 T3 Qlfyg 30.09
 Winterfield Nina 3 4.71 3333 3rd 5¾ Rails,EveryChance 26.2 T3 Qlfyg 30.46

2  BUBBLY CRUSADER 4 4.40 1111 1st 1 Middle,ALed 36.9 T2 Intro 29.13
 Innfield Fifi 2 4.64 2222 2nd 1 SlowAw,Rails,RanOn 28.1 T2 Intro 29.22
Bubbly Crusader : NAME CHANGED 24.Feb from Untold Cruzado

3  Newinn Rex 3 4.58 Middle 37.2 T ReQul 29.22

4  AERO DAISY 3 4.52 1111 1st 9¾ QAw,Mid,RanOn 25.8 T3 Qlfyg 29.47
 Coologue Molly 5 4.57 2222 2nd 9¾ Mid,EvCh 26.5 T3 Qlfyg 30.25
 Yama Bear 1 4.67 3333 3rd 17 Rails,EvCh 29.8 T3 Qlfyg 30.83
Yama Bear : NAME CHANGED 31.Dec from Barntick Brindle

5  Shes Back 1 4.65 Rails 27.0 T xCgh 30.31

6  Carrigoon Milo 2 4.42 Rails 33.9 T Intro 28.90

7  AERO VIGIL 5 4.66 2222 1st HD MidTRls,LedNearLn 32.8 T3 Qlfyg 29.86
 Union Raider 3 4.46 1111 2nd HD QAw,Mid,LedToNrLn 35.7 T3 xLame 29.88
 Tessy Magic 1 4.71 3333 3rd 2½ Rails,EvCh 28.9 T3 Qlfyg 30.06

8  FAST DONKEY 6 4.65 3211 1st 1 Wide,Led2 32.4 T3 ReQul 29.83
 Droopys Moose 4 4.62 2333 2nd 1 Middle,RanOn 34.6 T3 ReQul 29.91
 Madabout Racer 1 4.58 1122 3rd 1¾ Rails,EvCh 35.6 T3 Qlfyg 29.98

 264m Flat

9  Jayavakno 2 Rails 30.0 T xLame 15.81

10  Underground Arlo 2 Rails 32.7 T Intro 15.51

11  NOELLIE 2 1-1- 1st 3 QAw,Rails,ALed 33.4 T2 Intro 15.41
 Bubbly Charger 4 2-2- 2nd 3 Middle,EveryChance 34.3 T2 Intro 15.65
Bubbly Charger : NAME CHANGED 09.Dec from Supercharge

12  Coppice Freedom 2 Rails 35.3 T xLame 15.76

13  Dashgrove Posh 3 Rails 26.2 T Qlfyg 16.45

14  ELDERBERRY SYD 6 1-1- 1st 2¼ Wide,ALed 34.7 T3 xLame 16.20
 Tromora Spice 3 3-2- 2nd 2¼ SlowAw,MidToRails 26.9 T3 Qlfyg 16.38
 Cluendarby Lass 1 2-3- 3rd 7¼ Rails,EvCh 22.4 T3 Qlfyg 16.78

 210m Flat

15  Hawkfield Bionic 2 Rails 28.4 T xSsn 13.00

16  Jayne Louise 6 Wide 29.0 T xLame 12.66

 


